EASTSIDE FUNDRAISER - THE DALLES 7/16/17

OPEN AM

1 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD
2 DENISE COLLAR
3 KAYDE AKINS
4 KAREN MITCHELL
5 KANDI HANSEN
VICKIE WESTWOOD
MINDY HENDRICKS

OPEN PM

1 DENISE COLLAR

2 VICKIE WESTWOOD

3 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD
4 KAYDE AKINS

5 KAREN MITCHELL

6 JANCI HANNEN

7 MINDY HENDRICKS

2500 NOVICE AM

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 MEGAN ELAM

3 MARCIE STEWART

4 CATHERINE WHITE

5 TRISTA AYRES

6 BRIDGET CAMPBELL

7 T.J. MILES

8 STEPHANIE KASEBERG
AMY SMITH
ALYSSA GREENWOOD

2500 NOVICE PM

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE"
HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH"
DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"

TURBO LOOK

EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE"
MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH"
DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"

TOM CAT

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"

"TK DUALIN FOR CASH"

"DOLLY"

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
GRETTA

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"
SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"
RUBY

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "MONEY"
"FANNY"

MAX

16.695
16.793
17.083
17.834
18.011
NT

NT

16.489
16.736
17.167
17.187
17.249
17.811
17.97

17.254
17.276
17.307
17.778
18.021
18.438
19.109
21.049
NT

NT

$70.00
$42.00
$28.00

$70.00
$42.00
$28.00

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00



1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
2 KYM VANBERGEN
3 CATHERINE WHITE
4 MEGAN ELAM
5/6 AMY SMITH
5/6 TRISTA AYRES
7 MARCIE STEWART
8 BRIDGET CAMPBELL
9 STEPHANIE KASEBERG
10 T.J. MILES

1000 NOVICE AM

1 KAYDE AKINS

2 KYM VANBERGEN

3 MADISON MALCOLM

4 SUMMER EMICK

5 RACHEL DELANCE

6 KAYLEE PATTERSON

7 BEKKIE BOWERMAN

8 ALLIE MARKER

9 SHERI PHILPOTT

10 JESSIE FERGUSON

MACKINZEY BLACK
TANYA LEDBETTER
MCKINZIE ADAMS
TIA BLACK
JAMIE SUTTER
CHRISTY KRUSE
DEBBIE STAHL
JULIA GUSCETTE

1000 NOVICE PM

1 KYM VANBERGEN

MAX

"TK DUALIN FOR CASH"

GRETTA

"DOLLY"

"FANNY"

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"
TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "MONEY"
RUBY

FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST"
WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE"
ACE

TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY
SALLY

TH PARTY HARD "VEGAS"
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

POKEY

FROSTY

DAWSON

WEBSTER

DELTA - SITERRA MAGEE

ALI KAT "ALI"

TRINKET MIGHT BLUE

CHANCE

SAN PIPER OLENA

QUIL

"COPY"

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE"

17.126
17.26

17.566
17.598
17.791
17.822
18.038
18.747
18.961
19.06

17.464
17.557
17.564
17.593
17.856
17.982
18.088
18.089
18.212
18.394
18.775
18.793
18.972
19.051
19.541
20.357
NT

NT

17.258

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

$53.00
$43.00
$32.00
$23.00
$16.00
$13.00

$49.00



1D

2D

2 RACHEL DELANCE

3 MADISON MALCOLM

4 KAYDE AKINS

5 SUMMER EMICK

6 SHERI PHILPOTT

7 DEBBIE STAHL

8 JAMIE SUTTER

9 ALLIE MARKER
10 JULIA GUSCETTE

MACKINZEY BLACK

MCKINZIE ADAMS
JESSIE FERGUSON
TIA BLACK

PAT HANNEN

KAYLEE PATTERSON
TANYA LEDBETTER

4D AM

1 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD

2 DENISE COLLAR
3 TARA BERTRAND
4 KAYDE AKINS

1 JAMIE SUTTER

2 SHONALIE OAKES

3 KYM VANBERGEN

4 MEGAN ELAM

5 AMANDA BAIN

6 MARCIE STEWART

7 JESSIE FERGUSON

8 KIM MACRAE

9 KATIE AYRES

10 KAYDE AKINS

CLAIRE BENDER
JENELLE ARZINO

SALLY

ACE

FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST"
TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY
FROSTY

QUIL

CHANCE

POKEY

"COPY"

WEBSTER

ALI KAT "ALI"

DAWSON

TRINKET MIGHT BLUE
ROCKSTAR

TH PARTY HARD "VEGAS"
DELTA - SITERRA MAGEE

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE"
HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH

MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH"

EZRA BROOKS

BECKY JO BIANKUS

"TK DUALIN FOR CASH"
"DOLLY"

SKITTLES

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK
MELLOW

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY"
FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST"
INDY

FILLY GUMBO

17.29
17.473
17.482
17.596
17.713
17.891
17.94
17.968
18.183
18.213
18.349
18.463
18.591
21.455
NT

NT

16.695
16.793
16.985
17.083

17.211
17.23

17.254
17.276
17.301
17.307
17.326
17.392
17.446
17.464
17.502
17.516

$41.00
$31.00
$22.00
$15.00
$12.00

$229.00
$206.00
$175.00
$152.00

$206.00
$178.00
$137.00
$96.00
$69.00



3D

4D

MARTY FOX

KYM VANBERGEN
MADISON MALCOLM
STEPHANIE HIGGINS
KATIE POOLE

1 AMANDA BURNS

2 SHELBY NICKS

3 CATHERINE WHITE

4 PENNY MARSTON

5 KAREN MITCHELL

6 RACHEL DELANCE

7 KATIE GRACE

8 FRANCY WELLS

9 KATHLEEN SHELTON

10 MCKINZIE ADAMS

HALLIE FAULK
KANDI HANSEN
JULIA GUSCETTE
TRISTA AYRES
BEKKIE BOWERMAN
ALLIE MARKER
KAYDE AKINS
DUSTY BOONE

1 SHERI PHILPOTT

2 JESSIE FERGUSON

3 ELISHA ZELLNER

4 BREANNE WOLFE

5 CHRIS NELSON

6 KATIE USHER

7 BRIDGET CAMPBELL

8 TANYA LEDBETTER

9 RACHEL CAMERON
10 MACKINZEY BLACK

KAYLEE FAHLGREN

MIA FAMOUS JUDGE

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE"

ACE
LIL MISS SMARTY PANTS
ROCK SOLID BIANKUS "ROXY"

SIX FIGURE JUDGE "STEEL"

DR PEPPERS COLONEL

GRETTA

"FOLEY"

DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"
SALLY

BIDDING WAR "ROWDY"

ROANIE

CAPTAIN'S HOLDING ACES "ACES"
BET

RIO

TURBO LOOK

"MISTY"

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"
LUCKY GLO STARBUCK

POKEY

HAIL

GO SHE ROCKET "409"

FROSTY

DAWSON

TURTLE

TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE"
DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA
BETTIN ON A STREAK

SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"
CP THURSDAY

RAZZ

WEBSTER

HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL

17.531
17.557
17.564
17.599
17.677

17.739
17.767
17.778
17.811
17.834
17.856
17.871
17.902
17.913
17.923
17.955
18.011
18.014
18.021
18.088
18.089
18.129
18.159

18.212
18.227
18.26

18.338
18.36

18.391
18.438
18.526
18.666
18.775
18.844

$175.00
$152.00
$117.00
$82.00
$58.00

$152.00
$132.00
$102.00
$71.00
$51.00



1D

2D

TIA BLACK

T.J. MILES

CARYN STENBERG
NIKI DAVILA
MELANIE HARRIS
PAIGE WELLS
ALICIA MEADORS
KYLIE PEARCE
SYDNEY PARKER
CHRISTY KRUSE
MORGAN RAMIREZ
BEKKIE BOWERMAN
VICKIE WESTWOOD
ALYSSA GREENWOOD
MINDY HENDRICKS
JESSICA CAMERON
AVA MALCOLM
AMY SMITH

4D PM

1 DENISE COLLAR
2 VICKIE WESTWOOD

1 TARA BERTRAND

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

3 SHONALIE OAKES

4 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD

5 KAYDE AKINS

6 KAREN MITCHELL

7 KYM VANBERGEN

8 KYM VANBERGEN

9 RACHEL DELANCE

10 KATIE AYRES

JESSIE FERGUSON
MARTY FOX

TRINKET MIGHT BLUE
RUBY

ELI'S DASHING BOOT
SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF
"WILLOW"

FELICIA

HOOCH

BADGER

ANJO

SAN PIPER OLENA

"PARIS"

LAKOTA LIGHT

EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"
MAX

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"
BUGS

VIOLET

"FANNY"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING"

JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH

MAX

BECKY JO BIANKUS

SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE"
MACS SCOOTIN BIANKUS "HANNAH"
DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE"
"TK DUALIN FOR CASH"

SALLY

APRILS BARLEE JETTIE "IVY"

MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK

MIA FAMOUS JUDGE

19.051
19.109
19.13
19.296
19.542
19.685
19.903
20.014
20.237
20.357
20.574
21.684
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

16.489
16.736

17.061
17.126
17.139
17.167
17.187
17.249
17.258
17.26

17.29

17.348
17.384
17.389

$409.00
$272.00

$184.00
$165.00
$141.00
$123.00



3D

4D

AMANDA BURNS
MADISON MALCOLM
KAYDE AKINS

1 PENNY MARSTON
2 CATHERINE WHITE
3 KATIE POOLE

4 CLAIRE BENDER

5 MEGAN ELAM

6 HALLIE FAULK

7 SHERI PHILPOTT

8 MCKINZIE ADAMS
9 SITERRA MAGEE

10 JANCI HANNEN

TRISTA AYRES
JULIA GUSCETTE
KAYDE AKINS
ALLIE MARKER
MINDY HENDRICKS

1 SHELBY NICKS

2 MARCIE STEWART
3 AMANDA BAIN

4 DUSTY BOONE

5 ELISHA ZELLNER

6 MACKINZEY BLACK
7 SITERRA MAGEE

8 CHRIS NELSON

9 RACHEL CAMERON

10 FRANCY WELLS

NIKI DAVILA

PAIGE WELLS

TIA BLACK

JESSICA CAMERON
JESSIE FERGUSON
BRIDGET CAMPBELL

SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
ACE
FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST"

"FOLEY"

GRETTA

ROCK SOLID BIANKUS "ROXY"
INDY

"DOLLY"

RIO

FROSTY

BET

CRITTER

TOM CAT

BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNKIN"
"MISTY"

HAIL

POKEY

FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE"

DR PEPPERS COLONEL

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
SKITTLES

GO SHE ROCKET "409"
TURTLE

WEBSTER

FPG TURBO

FX FIVE OF CLUBS

RAZZ

ROANIE

SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF
FELICIA

TRINKET MIGHT BLUE

BUGS

DAWSON

SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL"

17.457
17.473
17.482

17.531
17.566
17.578
17.582
17.598
17.625
17.713
17.731
17.768
17.811
17.822
17.928
17.932
17.968
17.97

18.007
18.038
18.064
18.125
18.199
18.213
18.234
18.247
18.344
18.511
18.517
18.568
18.591
18.63

18.639
18.747

$157.00
$141.00
$120.00
$104.00

$136.00
$123.00
$104.00
$91.00



KATIE USHER
ALICIA MEADORS
T.J. MILES

AVA MALCOLM
MORGAN RAMIREZ
BEKKIE BOWERMAN
MELANIE HARRIS
KYLIE PEARCE
BREANNE WOLFE
PAT HANNEN
TANYA LEDBETTER

BETTIN ON A STREAK
HOOCH

RUBY

VIOLET

"PARIS"

LAKOTA LIGHT
"WILLOW"

BADGER

TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE"
ROCKSTAR

CP THURSDAY

18.865
18.883
19.06
19.415
19.446
20.007
20.1
20.617
21.381
21.455
NT
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